American Ingenuity

Tf aHS]]Ip www.livestockusa.org

Bah Lombok FlSh & IIIVCI'tS (866) 874-7639

(855) 225-8086

Wednesday to LAX - Thursday to You Tranship - F.0.B. Bali

Animal cost plus landing costs
Order Cut-off is on Fridays or Sat. a.m. at latest

See landing costs below
Excellent quality fish!

March 13, 2024 to LAX Please note: List is directly from Bali, our apologies for any typos!

Note ... does not ship every week!

Code  Quantity  Size Common Name Binomial (scientific name) Price ea.
0105 20 M SINGAPORE ANGEL CHAETODONTOPLUS MESOLEUCUS $2.25
0111 21 M SIX BAR ANGEL EUXIPHIPOPS SEXTRIATUS $6.90
0116 2 M BLUE FACE ANGEL EUXIPHIPOPS XANTHOMETAPON $102.00
0128 1 M EMPEROR ANGEL POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR $42.75
0133 2 L BLUE KORAN ANGEL POMACANTHUS SEMICIRCULATUS $25.80
0141 49 M BICOLOR ANGEL CENTROPYGE BICOLOR $3.00
0143 5 M POTTERY ANGEL CENTROPYGE EIBLII $7.50
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HALF BLACK ANGEL
SARGASUM ANGLER
ORANGE COLORED ANGLER
ORBICULATE BATFISH
ROUND FACED BATFISH
LONG FINNED BATFISH
BANDED BLENNY
GRAMMISTES BLENNY
THREADFIN BUTTERFLY
SADDLE BACK BUTTERFLY
VAGABOND BUTTERFLY
BANTAYAN BUTTERFLY
MELLON BUTTERFLY
BARONES'S BUTTERFLY
KLEIN'S BUTTERFLY
BLACK BACK BUTTERFLY
COPPERBAND BUTTERFLY
MIRROR BUTTERFLY
ORANGE SKUNK CLOWN
FALSE SKUNK CLOWN
CLOWN ANEMONEFISH
CLARK'S ANEMONEFISH

CENTROPYGE VROLIKI
HISTRIO HISTRIO
ANTENARIUS PICTUS
PLATAX ORBICULARIS
PLATAX TEIRA

PLATAX PINNATUS
SALARIAS FASCIATUS
MEIACANTHUS GRAMMISTES
CHAETODON AURIGA
CHAETODON EHIPPIUM
CHAETODON VAGABUNDUS
CHAETODON ADIERGASTOS
CHAETODON TRIFASCIATUS
CHAETODON BARONESSA
CHAETODON KLEINI
CHAETODON MELANNOTUS
CHELMON ROSTRATUS
CHAETOSON SPECULUM
AMPHIPRION SANDRACINOS
AMPHIPRION PERIDERAION
AMPHIPRION OCELLARIS
AMPHIPRION CLARKII
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POLYMNUS ANEMONEFISH
MAROON CLOWN
GREEN CHROMIS
YELLOW TAIL DAMSEL
BLUESTREAK DEVIL
4-STRIPE DAMSEL
DOMINO DAMSEL
STAGHORN DAMSEL
KUPANG DAMSEL
ALLENI DAMSEL
MADDER SEAPERCH
BLACK RIBBON EEL
YELLOW CLOWN GOBY
SPOTTAIL GUDGEON
TWO SPOT GOBY
BANDED GOBY

ORANGE SPOTTED PRAWN GOBY

LADDER GLIDER
YELLOW LIZARDFISH
RED SPOTTED BLENNY
SPOTTED GRUNT
SPOTTED GRUNT

AMPHIPRION POLYMNUS
PREMNAS BIOCULEATUS
CHROMIS VIRIDIS

CHRYSIPTERA PARASEMA
PARAGLYPHIDODON OXYODON
DASCYLUS MELANURUS
DASCYLUS TRIMACULATUS
AMBLYGLYHIPHIDODON AUREUS
POMACENTRUS CAERULEUS
POMACENTRUS ALLENI
MIROLABRICHTHYS DISPAR
RHIMNOMURAENA QUAESITA
GOBIODON OKINAWAE
PTERELEOTRIS EVIDES
SIGNIGOBIUS BIOCELLATUS
AMBLYGOBIUS PHALAENA
VALLENCIENNA PUELLARIS
VALENCIENNEA SEXGUTATTA
CRYPTOCENTRUS CINCTUS
SALARIA SP.

PLECTORHINCHUS CHAETODONIDES
PLECTORHINCHUS CHAETODONIDES

$1.95
$1.95
$0.45
$0.60
$1.20
$0.75
$0.60
$0.60
$2.25
$2.70
$2.70
$9.75
$3.00
$1.95
$3.30
$1.05
$2.25
$1.80
$3.30
$2.40
$5.40
$3.30
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ORIENTAL SWEETLIPS
RED VOLITANS
SHRIMP FISH

FOX FACE
PTERAPOGON KAUDERNII
BANDED GOBY
VALENTINI PUFFER
PORCUPINE PUFFER
YELLOW BOXFISH
MIMIC TANG

BLUE TANG

ORANGE-SPINE UNICORNFISH
DESJARDIN'S SAILFIN TANG

UNDULATE TRIGGER
DIANA HOGFISH
ECLIPSE HOGFISH
FALCO HAWKEFISH
FORSTERS HAWKFISH
RED CORIS

BLUE FAIRY WRASSE
HALF & HALF THICKLIPS
ORNATE FISH

PLECTORHINCHUS ORIENTALIS
PTEROIS VOLITANS
AEOLISCUS STRIGATUS

LO VULPINUS

APOGON SPECIE

DORYRHAMPHUS DACTYLIOPHARUS

CANTHIGASTER VALENTINI
DIODON HOLOCANTHUS
OSTRACION CUBICUS
ACANTHURUS CHRONIXIS
PARACANTHURUS HEPATUS
NASO LITURATUS
ZEBRASOMA DESJARDINII
BALISTAPUS UNDULATUS
BODIANUS DIANA

BODIANUS MESOTHORAX
CIRRHITICHTHYS FALCO
PARACIRHITES FORSTERI
CORIS GAIMARD AFRICANA
CIRRHILABRUS CYANOPLEURA
HEMIGYMNUS MELAPTERUS
MACROPHARYNGODON ORNATUS

$2.25
$7.05
$1.20
$6.45
$3.45
$3.30
$1.95
$3.30
$5.40
$1.95
$34.35
$23.70
$24.75
$1.50
$1.95
$1.95
$1.50
$1.95
$6.45
$1.05
$1.35
$1.50
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BICOLOR CLEANER FISH

LYRE TAIL FISH

VELVET FISH

SIX LINE FISH

YELLOW CORIS

GREEN FISH

BASKET FISH

PEACH FISH

ORANGE TIPPED RAINBOWFISH

DRAGON WR

GREEN BIRD FISH

CHOCOLATE BIRD FISH

YELLOW TAIL TAMARIN

ASSORTED ANAMPSES

SCARLET FINNED FISH
INVERTS

FIRE SHRIMP

SKUNK SHRIMP

BALI STAR FISH

PIN CUSHION URCHIN

SLATE PENCIL URCHIN

LONG BLACK URCHIN

LABROIDES BICOLOR
THALASOMA LUNARE
PARACHEILINUS SP.
PSEUDOCHEILINUS HEXATAENIA
HALICHOERES CHRYSUS
HALICHOERES CHLOROPTERUS
HALICHOERES HORTULANUS
HALICHOERES PROSOPEION
HALICHOERES MELANURUS
NAVACULICHTHYS TAENIOURUS
GOMPHOSUS VARIUS MALE
GOMPHOSUS VARIUS FEMALE
ANAMPSES MELEAGRIDES
ANAMPSES SP.

CHIRRHILABRUS AURANTIDORSALIS

LYSMATA DEBELIUS

LYSMATA AMBOINENSIS
PROTOREASTER LINCKI
TRIPNEUSTES GRATILLA

HETEROCENTROTUS MAMMILATUS

DIADEMA SAVIGNYI

$7.50
$1.65
$1.05
$2.70
$2.10
$1.95
$1.35
$1.50
$1.35
$3.00
$7.50
$3.30
$6.45
$2.70
$11.85

$12.75
$7.50
$2.25
$1.20
$1.20
$1.05



An example two box order packing list
Box 1

1 Flagfin Angel

1 Gray Poma Angel

1 Blue-face Angel

1 Blue-ring Angel

1 Juv. Emperor Angel
1 Half-black Angel

7 Dispar Anthias

1 Gold-rim Tang

14 pcs.



Box 2

1 Majestic Angel

1 Emperor Angel ad.

1 Blue Koran Angel

1 Bicolor Angel

1 Midas Blenny

1 Square Anthias

2 Pink-tailed Trigger

8 pcs.

big fish take a lot of water and space in a box

One box order recent packing list
3 Foxface - M

10 Madder Seaperch Dispar Anthias
12 Stripe (Lori) Anthias



